CORPORATE
FINANCE
WORKBOOK

Economic Foundations and Financial Modeling
Third Edition

Michelle R. Clayman, CFA
Martin S. Fridson, CFA
George H. Troughton, CFA

WILEY



CONTENTS

PART I  Learning Outcomes, Summary, and Practice Problems

CHAPTER 1
Corporate Structures and Ownership
Learning Outcomes
Summary
Practice Problems

CHAPTER 2
Introduction to Corporate Governance and Other ESG Considerations
Learning Outcomes
Summary
Practice Problems

CHAPTER 3
Working Capital & Liquidity
Learning Outcomes
Summary
Practice Problems

CHAPTER 4
Capital Investments
Learning Outcomes
Summary
Practice Problems

CHAPTER 5
Capital Structure
Learning Outcomes
Summary
Practice Problems

AN W W

11
11
11
11

15
15
15
16

21
21
21
22



vi

Contents

CHAPTER 6
Measures of Leverage
Learning Outcomes
Summary
Practice Problems

CHAPTER 7
Cost of Capital: Foundational Topics
Learning Outcomes
Summary
Practice Problems

CHAPTER 8
Cost of Capital: Advanced Topics
Learning Outcomes
Practice Problems

CHAPTER 9
Analysis of Dividends and Share Repurchases
Learning Outcomes
Summary
Practice Problems

CHAPTER 10
Business Models & Risks
Learning Outcomes
Summary
Practice Problems

CHAPTER 11
The Firm and Market Structures
Learning Outcomes
Summary
Practice Problems

CHAPTER 12

Introduction to Industry and Company Analysis

Learning Outcomes
Summary
Practice Problems

CHAPTER 13
Financial Statement Modeling
Learning Outcomes
Summary
Practice Problems

27
27
27
28

33
33
33
35

43
43
43

45
45
45
47

53
53
53
54

57
57
57
58

63
63
63
67

71
71
71
72



Contents vii

CHAPTER 14

Corporate Restructurings 79

Learning Outcomes 79

Summary 79

Practice Problems 80
CHAPTER 15

Environmental, Social, and Governance (ESG) Considerations in

Investment Analysis 85

Learning Outcomes 85

Summary 85

Practice Problems 86
CHAPTER 16

Intercorporate Investments 89

Learning Outcomes 89

Summary 89

Practice Problems 90
PART II  Solutions 101
CHAPTER 1

Corporate Structures and Ownership 103

Solutions 103
CHAPTER 2

Introduction to Corporate Governance and Other ESG Considerations 105

Solutions 105
CHAPTER 3

Working Capital & Liquidity 107

Solutions 107
CHAPTER 4

Capital Investments 109

Solutions 109
CHAPTER 5

Capital Structure 113

Solutions 113
CHAPTER 6

Measures of Leverage 117

Solutions 117



viii

Contents

CHAPTER 7
Cost of Capital: Foundational Topics

Solutions

CHAPTER 8
Cost of Capital: Advanced Topics

Solutions

CHAPTER 9
Analysis of Dividends and Share Repurchases

Solutions

CHAPTER 10
Business Models & Risks

Solutions

CHAPTER 11
The Firm and Market Structures
Solutions

CHAPTER 12
Introduction to Industry and Company Analysis

Solutions

CHAPTER 13
Financial Statement Modeling
Solutions

CHAPTER 14
Corporate Restructurings

Solutions

CHAPTER 15

Environmental, Social, and Governance (ESG) Considerations in

Investment Analysis
Solutions

CHAPTER 16
Intercorporate Investments
Solutions

About the CFA Program

121
121

125
125

129
129

133
133

137
137

139
139

143
143

149
149

153
153

157
157

163



