CORPORATE FINANCE WORKBOOK

Economic Foundations and Financial Modeling

Third Edition

Michelle R. Clayman, CFA
Martin S. Fridson, CFA
George H. Troughton, CFA

WILEY

CONTENTS

PART I	Learning Outcomes, Summary, and Practice Problems	1
СНАРТЕ	ER 1	
Corpo	rate Structures and Ownership	3
Learnin	Learning Outcomes	
Summa	ry	3
Practice	e Problems	4
СНАРТЕ	ER 2	
Introd	uction to Corporate Governance and Other ESG Considerations	7
Learnin	g Outcomes	7
Summa		7
Practice	e Problems	9
СНАРТЕ	ER 3	
Worki	ng Capital & Liquidity	11
Learnin	g Outcomes	11
Summa	ry	11
Practice	e Problems	11
СНАРТЕ	ER 4	
Capita	1 Investments	15
Learnin	g Outcomes	15
Summa	<u>v</u>	15
Practice	2 Problems	16
СНАРТЕ	ER 5	
Capita	l Structure	21
	g Outcomes	21
Summa		21
	Problems	2.2

vi Contents

CHAPTER 6	a=
Measures of Leverage	27
Learning Outcomes Summary	27 27
Practice Problems	28
CHAPTER 7	
Cost of Capital: Foundational Topics	33
Learning Outcomes	33
Summary Practice Problems	33 35
Tractice Froblems	3)
CHAPTER 8	
Cost of Capital: Advanced Topics	43
Learning Outcomes	43
Practice Problems	43
CHAPTER 9	
Analysis of Dividends and Share Repurchases	45
Learning Outcomes	45
Summary	45
Practice Problems	47
CHAPTER 10	
Business Models & Risks	53
Learning Outcomes	53
Summary	53
Practice Problems	54
CHAPTER 11	
The Firm and Market Structures	57
Learning Outcomes	57
Summary	57
Practice Problems	58
CHAPTER 12	
Introduction to Industry and Company Analysis	63
Learning Outcomes	63
Summary	63
Practice Problems	67
CHAPTER 13	
Financial Statement Modeling	71
Learning Outcomes	71
Summary	71
Practice Problems	72

Contents vii

CHAPTER 14	
Corporate Restructurings	79
Learning Outcomes	79
Summary	79
Practice Problems	80
CHAPTER 15	
Environmental, Social, and Governance (ESG) Considerations in	
Investment Analysis	85
Learning Outcomes	85
Summary	85
Practice Problems	86
CHAPTER 16	
Intercorporate Investments	89
Learning Outcomes	89
Summary	89
Practice Problems	90
PART II Solutions	101
CHAPTER 1 Corporate Structures and Ownership Solutions	103 103
CHAPTER 2 Introduction to Corporate Governance and Other ESG Considerations Solutions	105 105
CHAPTER 3 Working Capital & Liquidity	107
Solutions	107
	107
CHAPTER 4	
Capital Investments	109
Solutions	109
CHAPTER 5	
Capital Structure	113
Solutions	113
CHAPTER 6	
Measures of Leverage	117
Solutions	117

viii	Contents
------	----------

CHAPTER 7	
Cost of Capital: Foundational Topics	121
Solutions	121
CHAPTER 8	
Cost of Capital: Advanced Topics	125
Solutions	125
CHAPTER 9	
Analysis of Dividends and Share Repurchases	129
Solutions	129
CHAPTER 10	
Business Models & Risks	133
Solutions	133
CYVARIED	
CHAPTER 11 The Firm and Market Structures	127
Solutions	137 137
oordin on	137
CHAPTER 12	
Introduction to Industry and Company Analysis	139
Solutions	139
CHAPTER 13	
Financial Statement Modeling	143
Solutions	143
CHAPTER 14	
Corporate Restructurings	149
Solutions	149
CHAPTER 15	
Environmental, Social, and Governance (ESG) Considerations in	
Investment Analysis	153
Solutions	153
CHAPTER 16	
Intercorporate Investments	157
Solutions	157
About the CFA Program	163
	0